Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. Customer Service 1-800-264-7793 � Fax 1-800-264-7797 � Order Online at Web Store www.rmiorder.com27A-2
C
R
Y
O
G
E
N

Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc. Customer Service 1-800-264-7793 � Email sales@rmimfg.com � Online at Web Store www.rmiorder.com 27A-3
Drivers
Cryo-
Industrial
Gloves
Thermal
 protection
in a
rugged,
abrasion
resistant
outer shell.
*Gauntlet style has velcro to tighten the glove on.
Part # Waterproof Cryo-Industrial Gloves*
Wrist Style
CRY-IG12WWP-M Wrist – 12” Medium – Waterproof Industrial Glove
CRY-IG12WWP-L Wrist – 12” Large – Waterproof Industrial Glove
CRY-IG12WWP-XL Wrist – 12” Extra Large – Waterproof Industrial Glove
Mid-Arm Style
CRY-IG14MWP-M Mid-Arm – 14” Medium – Waterproof Industrial Glove
CRY-IG14MWP-L Mid-Arm – 14” Large – Waterproof Industrial Glove
CRY-IG14MWP-XL Mid-Arm – 14” Extra Large – Waterproof Industrial Glove
Gauntlet Style
CRY-IG18GWP-M Gauntlet – 18” Medium – Waterproof Industrial Glove
CRY-IG18GWP-L Gauntlet – 18” Large – Waterproof Industrial Glove
CRY-IG18GWP-XL Gauntlet – 18” Extra Large – Waterproof Industrial Glove
Ratermann’s Dewar Mats are used for labs, FAB, or
any  environment where you need to contain the
 condensation from a Dewar. Stop puddles from
 creating unsafe and messy floors.